
Partner Contact Email Phone Contract Vehicle ST Business Classification

NASPO

Bridge Data Solutions Michelle Birchard michelle@bridge-data.com 503-807-6421 NASPO PA WA Small Vetran-Owned

CDW Government LLC Stephanie Bishop stepbis@cdw.com 877.325.2912 NASPO PA WA Large

ConvergeOne, Inc Brian Larson blarson@convergeone.com 503.748.4824 NASPO PA WA Large

CompuNet, Inc. Colleen Tillman ctillman@compunet.biz 206-200-5301 NASPO PA WA

CompuNet, Inc. Cody Smith csmith@compunet.biz  509-315-7353 NASPO PA WA

ePlus Technologies Inc Jason Boyd jboyd@eplus.com 408-438-3013 NASPO PA WA Large

GCSIT John Powers jpowers@gcsit.com 206-8909647 NASPO PA WA Small

IVOXY Consulting Jordan Schroeder Jordan@ivoxy.com 503.729.5704 NASPO PA WA Large

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC Rick Howard rhoward@presidio.com 503.341.8458 NASPO PA WA Large
Right Systems Sean Padget Spadget@rightsys.com 360-528-8604 NASPO PA WA Large

SHI Government Solutions, Inc Andrea Keno (State GOV) Andrea_Keno@shi.com 425-457-2462 NASPO PA WA Large

Structured Communications Systems, Inc. Tim Cooney Tcooney@structured.com 425-732-3206 NASPO PA WA Large

Structured Communications Systems, Inc. Joe Spencer jspencer@structured.com NASPO PA WA

World Wide Technology Kevin Donovan kevin.donovan@wwt.com 503-956-3422 NASPO PA WA Large Woman Owned

Xiologix.com Greg Still GStill@xiologix.com 503.691.4364 x253 NASPO PA WA Women Owned

Xiologix.com Jeff Cook JCook@Xiologix.com 503.691.4364 x272 NASPO PA WA Women Owned


